RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

Situs: 168 ALLEN ST [ | Map ID: 002800041 [[ Class: Two-Family | Card:10of1]  Taxyear 2016
Current Owner General Information -
CUSANO MARC J TRUSTEE Living Units 2
Neighborhood 1292
50 SPRINGFIELD ST APT 1A Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
CHICOPEE District COSs
MA 01013 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size  Influence Factors Influence % Valw -
PRIMARY SQUARE FOOT 11,802 23,6
Total Acres: 0.2709




Permit Information Assessment Information
Date Number Price Purpose % Assessed Appraised Cost Income Mafket
Issused Complet Land 23,600 23,600 23,600 0 23,400
2007-07-27702980 2000 SIDING 100 Building 116,700 118,100 109,800 0 118,100
ROOFING/ Total 140,300 141,700 133,400 0 141,700
PLACEMENT 00
INDOWS/ STEF’S/1 Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

2015-01-2115B1-2FAM-00012RE27500REP
RAILINGS




Transfer
Date

2016-02-04

2015-09-18

2007-07-19

2005-12-19

2005-11-07

1988-07-14

1986-12-12

1986-12-12

1984-05-01

1979-11-09

Price Type
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

103,98 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

164,90 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

115,00 LDG
AND +

72,00 LDG
AND +

47,40 LDG
AND +

47,90 LDG
28500 \ND +

LDG

Deed
Reference

21052/441

20876/214

16817/0236

15579/0334

15476/0154

06902/0519

06321/0048

06321/0047

05603/0555

04862/0332

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee Grantor

CUSANO MARC J TRUSTEE
ORANGE PARK MANAGEMENT

ORANGE PARK MANAGEMENT LLC
ORANGE PARK MANAGEMENT LLC
LLC

RECEIVER
EIDD A KEVIN + JERNELLE K REIDKIDD KEVIN A

KIDD KEVIN A SLATER LOUIS R & KATHLEEN F

SLATER KATHLEEN F SLATER LOUIS R

SLATER LOUIS R & KATHLEEN F DRELICHOWSKI MAREK & HELENA

DRELICHOWSKI MAREK &
HELENA

YULE JEFFREY D & CHRISTINA D GINIEWICZ DAVID G & ALICE M

YULE JEFFREY D & CHRISTINA D
GINIEWICZ DAVID G + ALICEM  PARK JOHN W + BEATRICE D

PARK, JOHN W. & BEATRICE D. STEPNOWSKI, ROBERT V. & MARIE




Situs: 168 ALLEN ST Map ID: 002800041 Class: Two-Family Card: 20of 1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style TWO FAMILY Year Built 1895
Story height 2.00 Eff Year Built 0
Attic NONE Ground Floor 559

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,802
Area
Color TAN
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type A/C Stacks 0
Fuel Type GAS Openings 0
System Type HOT WATER Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 4 Full Baths 2
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 0
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 1
Total Rooms 8
Kitchen Type Bath Type

Bath Remod NO
Adjustments
Unfinished Area 0

Kitchen Remod NO

Int vs Ext SAME

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU AVERAGE Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Line Type YrBlt

Outbuilding Data

Measl Meas2 Grade

Qty Area

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date

Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grag




